Race # 2
Female
Team Pos Bib #
Finish Pos:
1 1034
2 1037
3 1033
4 1038
5 1036
6 1032
7 1035
8 1039
Finish Pos:
1 1045
2 1044
3 1049
4 1046
5 1047
6 1050
7 1043
8 1048
Finish Pos:
1 1056
2 1053
3 1055
4 1059
5 1057
Finish Pos:
1 1001
2 1005
3 1004
4 1006
5 1007
Finish Pos:
1 1015
2 1013
3 1020
4 1018

Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Female 6A/5A Varsity

First Name

1 Team

Amelia
Emma
Marisol
Harper
Vanessa
Lillian
Quinn
Zoe

2 Team

Glorie
Ellen
Reece
Doris
Lucero
Olivia
Alessia
Leslie

3 Team:

llliana
Valerie
Stephanie
Danayara
Ashley

4 Team:

Yuridia
Ashley
Viviana
Angelina
Isabella

0 Team:

Daniela
Leslie
Judith
Nevaeh

Saturday, September 10, 2022

70F 70%H 5mphE
Race Off :7:45 am

Cumulative Finish

Last Name Grade OA Place Score gggre Time
- WOWI Dallas Wilson TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Favour (12) 1 1 1 0:20:13
Petteway (12) 3 2 3 0:22:14
Braun (12) 5 4 7 0:22:17
Gibbs (10) 13 11 18 0:24:06
Orozco (12) 18 13 31 0:25:18
Welch (10) 19 14 45 0:25:19
McGuinness (12) 23 18 63 0:26:25
Haeffner (1) 24 0:26:53
: GARL Garland TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Kabuin (12) 4 3 3 0:22:15
Harris (12) 8 6 9 0:23:24
Roberson (12) 15 12 21 0:24:42
Knezevic (10) 21 16 37 0:25:31
Leos (12) 22 17 54 0:25:43
Vanciel (12) 25 19 73 0:26:54
Ford (10) 29 22 95 0:27:47
Reyna (11) 30 22 117  0:28:02
West Mesquite TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Lopez (12) 6 5 5 0:22:34
Beltran (12) 11 9 14 0:23:56
Heras (12) 12 10 24 0:23:58
Rodrigues (12) 20 15 39  0:25:22
Molina (100 34 23 62 0:30:09
HILL3 Dallas Hillcrest TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Arizmendi Salced (11) 9 7 7 0:23:43
Maldonado (12) 10 8 15 0:23:55
Lopez (12) 26 20 35  0:27:21
Martinez (10) 27 21 56 0:27:22
Medrano 9 39 24 80 0:33:38
MOLI Dallas Molina TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Bravo (10) 32 0:29:14
Abrego (12) 35 0:30:16
Vega (12) 36 0:30:17
Gonzalez (12) 38 0:31:22

Cumulative
Time

31

0:22:50
0:20:13
0:42:26
1.04:43
1:28:50
1:54:08
2:19:27
2:45:52
3:12:45

24

0:24:19
0:22:15
0:45:39
1:10:21
1:35:52
2:01:35
2:28:29
2:56:17
3:24:19

62

0:25:12
0:22:34
0:46:30
1:10:28
1:35:50
2:05:59

80

0:27:12
0:23:43
0:47:38
1:14:58
1:42:20
2:15:58

999

0:30:17
0:29:14
0:59:30
1:29:47
2:01:09



Finish Pos:

1 1040

2 1041

3 1042
Finish Pos:

1 1051

2 1052
Finish Pos:

1 1029

2 1030
Finish Pos:

1 1021
Finish Pos:

1 1027

0 Team:

Alba
Diana
Khatelyn

0O Team:

Ithiel
Yasmine

0 Team:

Laura
Breanna

0O Team:

Yomaira

O Team:

Andrea

TRTE Ft Worth Trimble Tech

Garcia-Benavides (10) 31

Lucio (12) 33

Washington 9) 37
ILTA

Alvarado (12) 2

Edwards (10) 16

SUNS Dallas Sunset

Gonzalez (12) 7
Marquez (12) 17

WWS Dallas Samuell

Galvan (10) 14

SEAG Dallas Seagoville

Arellano (12) 28

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

0:29:13
0:29:51
0:30:39

International Leadership - Ar TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:22:06
0:24:43

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:23:06
0:24:57

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:24:41

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:27:26

999
0:29:54
0:29:13
0:59:.03
1:29:42
999
0:23:25
0:22:06
0:46:49

999
0:24:01
0:23:06
0:48:03
999
0:24:41
0:24:41
999
0:27:26
0:27:26



